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10/08/2021Edité le :
2021-CHAMP. AS PIGEON VITESSE VIEUX  GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

ROYE

CLERMONT

PONTOISE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

ROYE

ROYE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

MESNIL AUBRY

Date

18/04/2021

25/04/2021

02/05/2021

16/05/2021

23/05/2021

29/05/2021

05/06/2021

13/06/2021

19/06/2021

03/07/2021

11/07/2021

17/07/2021

24/07/2021

31/07/2021

Heure

09:55

09:00

09:25

07:00

06:50

07:25

13:15

06:25

09:48

06:45

10:45

10:15

07:20

07:35

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

98

131

162

128

139

95

98

129

136

100

131

138

131

167

Point extr.

144

176

204

174

185

144

143

174

183

147

174

185

174

209

Engagés

2664

3223

3296

917

1302

904

974

611

596

662

485

748

352

469

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

9

17

34

45

65

87

118

146

175

220

243

277

302

Départage

1021,00

1793,00

672,00

921,00

930,00

1181,00

1261,00

1352,00

1372,00

1533,00

723,00

832,00

851,00

970,00

1107,00

1613,00

1640,00

1671,00

1929,00

385,00

777,00

838,00

1231,00

1395,00

1463,00

1525,00

1585,00

2121,00

563,00

Prix

13

13

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

Points

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

Amateur

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

MORETTE Christophe

COUZIN Marc

LEMAIRE Bernard

FARETIE Gregory

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

LEMAIRE Bernard

CARBONNIER Christophe

LEMAIRE Bernard

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

FARETIE Gregory

FARETIE Gregory

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

FARETIE Gregory

CANIPEL Gaëtan

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

CAUDRELIER Laurent

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

Bureau enlogeur

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

210700

208776

9669

282704

346413

380690

354223

284410

209761

284994

398705

388279

208303

282572

256314

348318

375889

281203

399474

281879

348182

382914

354018

282849

282135

209043

247401

246645

209046

2020

2020

2020

2018

2017

2017

2019

2018

2020

2018

2014

2017

2020

2018

2018

2019

2017

2018

2015

2018

2019

2017

2019

2018

2018

2020

2016

2016

2020

Pigeon
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615,00

726,00

819,00

929,00

1053,00

1071,00

1171,00

1182,00

1184,00

1300,00

1302,00

1477,00

1508,00

1801,00

1894,00

2017,00

2049,00

280,00

409,00

544,00

548,00

641,00

683,00

735,00

835,00

887,00

905,00

931,00

1039,00

1238,00

1304,00

1304,00

1323,00

1365,00

1384,00

1387,00

1406,00

1407,00

1443,00

1450,00

1495,00

1581,00

1674,00

1928,00

1976,00

1995,00

2099,00

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

MORETTE Christophe

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

FOURE Romuald

LEMAIRE Bernard

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

LEMAIRE Bernard

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

FARETIE Gregory

LEMAIRE Bernard

WATELLE José

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

MORETTE Christophe

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

MILBLED Christophe

FRANCOIS Julien

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BACQUET Maxime

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

COUZIN Marc

CANIPEL Gaëtan

WISSOCQUE Franck

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

CARBONNIER Christophe

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

FARETIE Gregory

FAY Francis

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

WATELLE José

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

CARBONNIER Christophe

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

MORETTE Christophe

FARETIE Gregory

FARETIE Gregory

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

AUDRUICQ

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

WATTEN

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

357635

1118926

209052

208775

284562

1293943

353796

246652

359396

380233

284834

241252

357576

247447

358275

21329

284401

21209

408036

358690

210691

208777

36025

214281

35608

382666

215255

357866

208206

241382

281495

409809

385797

348258

16209

382913

1085613

290503

360107

356628

243141

1293927

284786

356615

348477

281252

281241

F

F

2019

2019

2020

2020

2018

2019

2019

2016

2019

2017

2018

2016

2019

2016

2019

2016

2018

2019

2015

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2017

2020

2019

2020

2016

2018

2015

2017

2019

2019

2017

2017

2018

2019

2019

2016

2019

2018

2019

2019

2018

2018
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2114,00

129,00

266,00

339,00

382,00

452,00

519,00

618,00

662,00

709,00

806,00

824,00

837,00

848,00

851,00

914,00

967,00

979,00

1055,00

1084,00

1128,00

1169,00

1179,00

1370,00

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

PENTEL Laurent

MANSEL José

MANSEL José

FOURE Romuald

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

MOCKELYN Eric

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

CHEVALIER Damien

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

WISSOCQUE Franck

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

MORETTE Frédéric

HANOT Jacques

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

WISSOCQUE Franck

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

LEROY Claude & Karine

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

WISSOCQUE Franck

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

WATTEN

AUDRUICQ

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

382906

215972

359929

399326

359397

34638

282734

33968

210622

1129054

358805

354019

217918

208418

210355

210132

381079

35007

208415

360110

379615

245924

208446

408435

F

2017

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2017

2020

2020

2019

2017

2016

2020

2015
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